SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted divery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	A. Signature Agent Addressee B. Received by (Printel Name) C. Date of Delivery D. Is delivery address different from item 1?
1. Article Addressed to:	If YES, enter delivery address below:
Kelly Burden, Administrator Toledo Women's Center P O Box 6907 Toledo, OH 43612	Mail
	4. Restricted Delivery (Extra Fee)
2. Art 7007 0220 0001 4324	1722
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic F	Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540

State Form: Revisit Report

(Y1) Provider / Supplier / CLIA / Identification Number 0763AS

(Y2) Multiple Construction A. Building B. Wing

(Y3) Date of Revisit 7/27/2011

Name of Facility

CAPITAL CARE NETWORK

Street Address, City, State, Zip Code 1160 WEST SYLVANIA AVENUE **TOLEDO, OH 43612**

This report is completed by a State surveyor to show those deficiencies previously reported that have been corrected and the date such corrective action was accomplished. Each deficiency should be fully identified using either the regulation or LSC provision number and the identification prefix code previously shown on the State Survey Report (prefix codes shown to the left of each requirement on the survey report form).

Y4) Item		(Y5) Date	(Y4) Item		(Y5) Date	(Y4)	ltem	(Y:	5) Date
ID Prefix	C0132	Correction Completed 07/27/2011	ID Prefix	C0139	Correction Completed 07/27/2011		ID Prefix	C0152	Correction Completed 07/27/2011
	3701-83-09 (1			3701-83-10 (B)				3701-83-12 (C)	
ID Prefix	C244	Correction Completed 07/27/2011	ID Prefix		Correction Completed				Correction Completed
Reg. # LSC	3701-83-20 (I	E)	Reg. #						
Reg. #			Reg. #				ID Prefix		Correction Completed
Reg. #			Reg. #				Peg #		
ID Prefix Reg. #		Correction Completed	Reg. #				Reg. #		
Reviewed E	\ .	Reviewed By	Date:	Signature of Don Lion	Surveyor:				ate: 7/27/11
Reviewed E	Ву	Reviewed By	Date:	Signature of				D	ate:
Followup to	o Survey Con 4/14/	-		Check for any Ui Uncorrected E	ncorrected Defic Deficiencies (CM				TES NO

ONO Department of Resilit

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES SIGNATURE

recovery nurse on 08/17/11, 06/25/11 and

07/2/11

STATE FORM

TITLE

Staff Cwill be included

10/19/11

1ZG812

FORM APPROVED Ohio Dept Health STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X3) DATE SURVEY (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION AND PLAN OF CORRECTION COMPLETED IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING B. WING 0763AS 07/27/2011 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER 1160 WEST SYLVANIA AVENUE **CAPITAL CARE NETWORK TOLEDO, OH 43612** SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETE (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX PRÉFIX DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) {C 125} {C 125} Continued From page 1 Staff C, registered nurse, is both owner and active nurse in this facility as revealed by staff B evaluations and monitored during an interview at 2:25 PM on 07/27/11. By Human Resource personnel Review of the personnel record for staff C reveals no documentation of an annual performance evaluation. Interview with staff B on 07/27/11 at 2:25 PM reveals staff C has not had the June 2011 annual evaluation as stated in the facility's In the annual employee plan of correction submitted on 05/09/11. A request was made to staff B for the most recent evaluations and monitored annual evaluation for staff C on 07/27/11 at 3:35 By human Rosource personnel PM. Staff B contacted the person who was able See attached Quality assurance to get this information but informed this surveyor this was not available. {C225} 3701-83-18 (F) Nurse Duty Requirements {C225} 5/9/11 At all times when patients are receiving treatment or recovering from treatment until they are discharged, the ASF shall meet the following requirements: (1) At least two nurses shall be present and on duty in the ASF, at least one of whom shall be an RN and at least one of whom is currently certified in advanced cardiac life support and who shall be present and on duty in the recovery room when patients are present; (2) In addition to the requirement of paragraph (F) (1) of this rule, at leastone RN shall be readily available on an on-call basis: and (3) Sufficient and qualified additional staff to

present.

attend to the needs of the patients shall be

Ohio Dept Health (X3) DATE SURVEY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION AND PLAN OF CORRECTION COMPLETED IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING B. WING 0763AS 07/27/2011 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER 1160 WEST SYLVANIA AVENUE **CAPITAL CARE NETWORK TOLEDO, OH 43612** SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETE (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PRÉFIX REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) {C225} {C225} Continued From page 2 This Rule is not met as evidenced by: This is a RE-CITE This rule was not met as evidenced by: 7-29-2011 POC Based on review of the facility's plan of 7.29.11 correction, personnel files and staff verification, ACLS was obtained for the facility failed to ensure that all registered Staff C. See attachment nurses were Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS) trained. This facility provided services to Human Resource person has 1,454 patients in 2010. been hired to monitor personnel Review of the staff schedule took place on records. 07/27/11 for the months of June and July 2011. Staff C was observed to be scheduled as A quality assurance form recovery nurse on 06/17/11, 06/25/11 and 07/2/11. has been devised to assure Staff C, registered nurse, is both owner and all personnel records are reviewed every 6 months active nurse in this facility as revealed by staff B during an interview at 2:25 PM on 07/27/11. Review of the personnel record for staff C reveals no documentation of ACLS certification although documentation within the personnel file along with a job description states the registered nurse must be ACLS trained. Interview with staff B on 07/27/11 at 2:25 PM reveals the ACLS certification for staff C had expired in September 2010. Review of the facility's plan of correction submitted on 05/09/11 states all registered nurses hired at this facility must obtain ACLS. During the interview with staff B at 2:25 PM on 07/27/11, staff B revealed this facility recently let one registered nurse go for refusing to obtain ACLS certification.

Capital Care Network
Department: Administration
Subject: Quality Assurance
Effective: 5/03/11

Revised:6/7/11	Reviewed:	page 1 of 1
Revised:	Reviewed:	
Revised:	Reviewed:	
	Date	

PURPOSE

To maintain a high quality of patient care from both the medical and support staff, and identify areas for continuous improvement.

POLICY

The Quality Assurance Program monitors existing Clinic practices and staff performance in order to evaluate all aspects of care, resolve identified problems, and improve governance and management.

PROCEDURE

- Signed confidentiality statements by all employees and independent contractors.
- Daily review and analysis of Patient Feedback Surveys. This feedback from patients will be used to develop services and improve staff performance.
- A formal complaint response procedure is in place to gather information, investigate the situation, and resolve the problem. The Governing Board will conduct a review of patient complaints at their meetings and/or as dictated by the situation.
- Chart reviews of at least 10% of patient charts for each physician, are to be conducted at least monthly by the Director and/or his/her designee. The chart reviews must be signed by a physician.
- Annual Quality Assurance Reports will be submitted to the Governing Board to review complications, patient feedback surveys, performance of license personnel, in-house laboratory program, and drug logs.
- The Clinic Directors will meet every 8 weeks to establish expectations, develop plans, and implement procedures to assess and improve the quality of care. Annual QA Reports will be reviewed at this meeting. In addition, agenda for all staff meeting will be developed and scheduled to inform staff of all QA activities.
- The Governing Board will meet at least every 12 months to review/update procedures and review Quality Assurance issues.
- Routine, periodic equipment maintenance will be supervised by the facilities supervisor, under direction of the Director and/or Medical Director.
- ❖ In-Service training for the appropriate staff, as needed, to include: OSHA regulations, CLIA regulations, CPR, on-site machinery operation, customer service, emergency guidelines, and medical protocols. All employees will receive fire and safety training.
- Annual employee evaluations will be conducted as outlined in the employee manual. The goal of these evaluations is to keep employees performing up to the Clinic's expectations, as well as the employee's individual potential.

Semi-Annual Personnel Chart Review

Name	License Expiration for Certified Staff	ACLS,First Aid,CPR and Blood Bourn Path	CLIA Annual QA	Vaccine and Screening	Orientation performed	Physicians Signature	Evaluations performed annually
							The second secon

State Form: Revisit Report

(Y1)	Provider / Supplier / CLIA / Identification Number
	076245

CAPITAL CARE NETWORK

(Y2) Multiple Construction A. Building

(Y3) Date of Revisit

10/20/2011

Name of Facility

B. Wing

Street Address, City, State, Zip Code

1160 WEST SYLVANIA AVENUE

TOLEDO, OH 43612

This report is completed by a State surveyor to show those deficiencies previously reported that have been corrected and the date such corrective action was accomplished. Each deficiency should be fully identified using either the regulation or LSC provision number and the identification prefix code previously shown on the State Survey Report (prefix codes shown to the left of each requirement on the survey report form).

						NESC 1	HUDIT	
(Y4) Item		(Y5) Date	(Y4) Item		(Y5) Date	(Y4) Item	(Y5)	Date
	3701-83-08		ID Prefix Reg. #	3701-83-18 (F)	Correction Completed 10/20/2011	ID Prefix Reg. #		
						LSC		
ID Prefix		Correction Completed	ID Prefix		Correction Completed	ID Prefix		Correction Completed
Reg. # LSC			Reg. # LSC			Reg. #		
ID Prefix		Correction Completed	ID Prefix		Correction Completed	ID Prefix		Correction Completed
Reg. # LSC			Reg. # LSC			Reg. #		
Reg. #			Reg. #			ID Prefix Reg. # LSC		
Reg. #			Reg. #			ID Prefix Reg. # LSC	156	Correction Completed
Reviewed B	у	Reviewed By	Date:	Signature o	f Surveyor:		Date:	
State Agenc	y Y	KE	10-2711	Koun A	nely Wipon	-	10/20	12011
Reviewed B	y	Reviewed By	Date:	Signature of	f Surveyor:		Date:	
Followup to	•	mpleted on: /2011		Check for any U Uncorrected	ncorrected Deficie Deficiencies (CMS	encies. Was a Summa -2567) Sent to the Fac	ary of :ility? YES	NO

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH



246 North High Street Columbus, Ohio 43215

614/466-3543 www.odh.ohio.gov

John R. Kasich / Governor

Theodore E. Wymyslo, M.D. / Director of Health

August 5, 2011

Kelly Burden, Administrator Toledo Women's Center P O Box 6907 Toledo, OH 43612

RE:

Capital Care Network

License Number: 0763AS

Dear Kelly Burden:

The Ohio Department of Health surveys ambulatory surgery facilities to determine whether they meet State of Ohio licensing requirements. On 07/27/2011, the Non-Long Term Care Unit completed an inspection of your facility and cited the violations on the enclosed Form 2567, Statement of Deficiencies. In order for the Ohio Department of Health to recommend your facility for licensing with violations, we must receive an acceptable plan of correction (POC) within five calendar (5) days after you receive this notice.

Your PoC must contain the following:

What corrective action(s) will be accomplished for those patients found to have been affected by the deficient practice, if applicable;

How you will identify other patients having the potential to be affected by the same deficient practice and what corrective actions will be taken;

What measures will be put into place or what systemic changes you will make to insure that the deficient practice does not recur; and,

How the corrective action(s) will be monitored to ensure the deficient practice will not recur, i.e., what quality assurance program will be put into place.

The projected date of correction must not exceed fourteen (14) days from the date of the inspection and cannot precede the inspection exit date. Please mail your Plan of Correction to me, Wanda Iacovetta, R.N., Non-Long Term Care Unit Supervisor; BCHCFS Division of Quality Assurance; 246 North High Street 2 Floor; Columbus, Ohio 43215. Failure to provide an acceptable plan of correction may result in revocation of your license.

Capital Care Network August 5, 2011 Page Two of Two

The Plan of Correction must be written on the enclosed Statement of Deficiency form.

If you have any questions regarding this notice, please contact me at (614) 387-0801.

Sincerely,

Wanda L. Sacouch, MIP

Wanda L. Iacovetta, R.N.
Non Long Term Care Unit Supervisor
Bureau of Community Health Care Facilities and Services
Division of Quality Assurance

WLI:cc

Enclosure: Form 2567 and Form 2567B

POC REVIEW

Provider Name:	1 pst	al (ase	nel	irorh	<u>)</u> CCN:		670	63 A	S.			
Provider Name: \mathcal{L} Facility Phone #: \mathcal{V}	ells	Bu	rdeo	419	478-	6801 Survey	/ / Exit D	ate:		7/2	7/11		
	POC Reviewed By:						Approv	ved ed:	9/21	/11	il	7/0	/12
Desk Audit:	7		ŕ.	·									
2567 signed and dated: 1.30 7-29					Completed Date:								
	Tag #	Ţ	Tag #	Tag #	Tag #	Tag	Tag	Tag	Tag	Tag	Tag	Tag	Tag
Correction date within timeframe?	C/25	c225								<u> </u>			
If POC refers to creating new policies/procedures, is a copy included?	V	V											
Does the plan address all of the deficient practice?	/	~											
Does the plan address who will monitor for compliance?	/	/											
Waiver/Variance requested?													
COMMENTS: 9/21 2567	no K	ot .	Sifr	ud' Un	d of l	dat	itál n u	intel	'af	tein	ven))	
		cites	<u> </u>	ho i	dest	au	dit			11	-		
10/19 - Cally d dat Soud	d K	she	: 0 236		. SA		aje		ong	red Sta	Tue:	f, o	
	6	41	7 D	we	ry	in	ste	al'	J.	00	w	~ <u>~</u> 7	



OHIO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

DIVISION OF QUALITY ASSURANCE BUREAU OF COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE FACILITIES NON LONG TERM CARE QUALITY UNIT

FACILITY INFORMATION DOCUMENT

	<u></u>				- 144	0763A	J.
*Facility Name	Capi	tal (are N	etwork	of Take	edu	•
*Address	11100			nia t	,,,		
*City/County	TULE	do				Zip +4: 43612)
*Mailing Address	POI	30x 6	0907				
*City/County	Tul	ed0/	Lucas	S		Zip +4:	:
*E-Mail Address	tive.	tronta	PSKO QY	nai /. Co	m		
*Administrator or Title	Ke	117 12	urder	7	Kellyb	ecapital ca	renet
*Other Information	Telephone	: (49) 300	111194	78-080/Fax	: 419 478	6968	Con
Other imerimanes	Provider N		Licen	sure No.:07	6345 Me	dicaid No.:	
	1				Address/Phon		
				,			,
	OUX G	the ac	ges not	deal u	Mr Insi	rana. Acco	pt
	Auch	MAMPU	arder.	VISA O	r Maste	r carder	rorks
	2000117	1110110-9	1				
	CATT	CORE D	ESRD 🗆	нна 🗆 но	CDICE [] I	PPS DPTIP	
racinty rype. —	CAH D				SPICE LI	PPS LIPTIP	
□ REHAB 〔	J KUKAL II	□ V-I/V		•			
*ACCREDITED: ☐ Yes ☐	No	By Which A	ccrediting Bo	dy:	Expiration	Date:	
			J		-		
*Maternity License Exp Date	NIA		·				
	,						
*Fiscal Year	•						
*Action: □Certification □Li		CD (SD) F	1 Complaint N	No.	□Other		
*Action: LiCertification LLI	censure A	CIVIDIA	1 Complaint 1	10		•	
*FACILITY Beds/Stations	Total	Hospital	Hospice	PPS Psych	PPS Rehab	Maternal Beds	N/B
Total Beds							
Total Census							
1000							
HEALTH SURVEYS:				·····			
*Survey Entry Date: 7-2;	2-/1		Entrance Ti	me:		A.M. P.M.	
Day of the Week: M T W	Th F S	at Sun					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Week of the Month: 1 2 3	(4)		F '. 60'		·	4 M D D M	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
*Survey Exit Date: 7-27	-11		Exit Time:			A.M. P.M.	
LSC SURVEYS:			Entrance Ti	me .		A.M. P.M.	
*Survey Entry Date:						nklered and/or Hazard	ous areas
*Number of Buildings:			Description	. 01 0011511401	1 , por opin		cao areas
*Construction Dates (each bldg.):			Exit Time:			A.M. P.M.	<u></u>
*Survey Exit Date:						*Additional Informat	ion On Back
t C Lat I Don A				*Dat			- J. J. Ducr
*Completed By: D. Beon					7-27-1	<u> </u>	
ac info doc NLTC revised 5 02/22/06							



Facility Name

Capatal Care Netrock

Facility/Provider Number

O743 A5

Date of Survey

7274 | Tipsk & lozery 2 apple to 4141 Luname

CONFIDENTIAL NOT FOR PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

T and S Management - Capital Care Network

Staff	Employee Evaluation Form	
Employee Name CTIC Hubba	Date	ly30,2011
Relationship to employee		
□ Co-worker	□ Supervisor	□ Other (explain)
		}
Type of Evaluation		
□ Orientation	□ Yearly	□ Other (explain)
Which, of the jobs that this employee perf	orms, do you observe?	
Answers phones Takes payments Counsels patients	Performs ultrasounds Lab tasks Assists abortions	Prepares medications Greets customers

Rate from 1 to 5

1 = Poor 2 = Fair

3 = Average 4 = Above average

5 = Excellent

moves total series appeared to	
Team Work /	Cooperation Average score
1 2 3 4 5	Strives to create and maintain positive work relationships with other staff
1 2 3 4 5	Interacts with co-workers in a respectful manner
1 2 3 4 5	Contributes to overall group/team success by helping where needed
1 2 3 4 (5)	Is ready to start individual job at scheduled time
1 2 3 4 5	Stays until work is finished
1 2 3 4 5	Takes break at appropriate time and for the appropriate amount of time
1 2 3 4 5	Receives feedback with an open mind Takes responsibility for own mistakes and learns from them
1 2 3 4 5	Has the ability to be flexible and adapt to changes in procedures and services
12349	Sets a good example for others to follow
Comments and	suggestions for improvement:
Patient Focus	s / Customer Service Average score
1 2 3 4 5	Creates and maintains a climate of trust for patients
1 2 3 4 5	Understands and demonstrates concern for the needs of patients
1 2 3 4 5	Shows non-judgmental support, respect, empathy, patience and consideration for patients and their
7	support persons
1 2 3 4 5	Utilizes communication skills effectively to meet the needs of the patients and support persons in
4	the clinic and the "potential customers" inquiring about our services (if applicable)
1 2 3 4 (5)	Allows each patient the time and attention they need while still being mindful of waiting patients'
	time
Comments and Initiative	suggestions for improvement: Average score
1 2 3 4(5)	Contributes to and/or develops new ideas or methods
1 2 3 4 5	Instead of complaining about policies/problems/procedures, works to change them
1 2 3 4 5	Understands position/tasks and works independently
1 2 3 4 5	Looks for ways to improve own job and services provided at IWC
1 2 3 4 3	Works to increase knowledge related to IWC's services and improve question-answering ability
1 2 3 4 5	Participates in meetings and shares ideas/opinions
1 2 3 4 🕏	Addresses and/or fixes problems when s/he sees them
Comments and	suggestions for improvement:
Brofossissal	ism Average score <u>5</u>
Professional	ism which is the state of the state of the Average score O the state of the state o
1 2 3 4 5	Uses a friendly tone when speaking to patients and support persons
1 2 3 4 5	Uses proper language/terminology when speaking with patients and other persons with whom we
	do business
1 2 3 4 (5)	Has a positive attitude about her/his job and the clinic
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5	Takes pride and care in her/his work
1234 🖔	Takes his/her work seriously
1234(5)	Maintains patient confidentiality
-	

1 2 3 4 (5)	Maintains staff confidentiality
1 2 3 4 5	Dresses appropriately
1 2 3 4 (5)	Keeps private staff conversations away from patient areas
1 2 3 4 (5)	Avoids gossiping about other staff
1 2 3 4 (5)	Does not allow personal life to interfere with work
1 2 3 4 (5)	Strives to achieve a level of excellence in the quality of services provided

Comments and suggestions for improvement:

Risk Management Average score

1 2 3 (4)5	Documents accurately, appropriately, and thoroughly
1 2 3 4 5	Documentation is neat and legible
1 2 3 4 (5)	Work area is clean
1234 🕏	Maintains a safe and functional work environment (follows OSHA)
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5	Demonstrates understanding of current medical and clinical protocol, keeps up to date with
	changes in protocol and is responsive to medical/legal issues
1 2 3 4 5	Demonstrates proper judgment and decision making skills when necessary
1 2 3 4 5	Demonstrates understanding and responsiveness to emergency response procedures
1234 (5)	Can be relied upon regarding task completion and follow-up

Comments and suggestions for improvement:

Efficiency	Average score
1 2 3 (4) 5	Submits reports and/or completes work in a timely manner
1 2 3 4 (5)	Appropriately prioritizes work and can manage multiple tasks
1 2 3 4 (5)	Is able to produce a significant amount of work efficiently within a specified period of time
1 2 3 4 5	Makes effort to find work during "downtime"
1 2 3 4 (5)	Helps others improve efficiency by keeping distracting "chit-chat" to a minimum

Comments and suggestions for improvement:

Career Goals Average score

Met career goals as identified in last review Maintained positive attitude regarding goals

Comments and suggestions for improvement, including specifics related to goals met or not met:

Goals for following year (Incluaceptance and understanding	ding Due Date when appropriate	e, initial after each goal to indicate
1-terrie has talk	en cwnership of	the facility
as of 911/2010)
2		
3		
4		
5		
3		
Additional comments/suggesti	ons:	
Evaluator aignatura	Marin	7/30/2011
Evaluator signature	had die to	Date: () () () ()
Employee signature:	WHILL WAR	Date:
Capital Care Network		
Department: Administration Subject: Employee TB testing		page 1 of 1
Effective: 9/01/10	Revised:	Reviewed:
	Revised:	Reviewed:
	Revised:	Reviewed:
Approved by		Date
	entransport and the designment of professions, where to be the contract of the	

PURPOSE

To ensure proper evaluation of TB status of employees.



Exbites: 07/29/2013 1107/67/L0 :panss1

Terrie Hubbard **ACLS Provider**

This card certifies that the person listed above has passed the Advanced Cardiac Life Support examination in accordance to the latest ECC and American Heart Association guidelines.

Cardholder's Signature

Instructor: Instructor's Medical License #:

ACLS Region: Training Organization:

0101242651

Jaimison Baker, M.D.

Multi Region ACLS Certification Institute

OFFSITE SURVEY PREPARATION WORKSHEET

Ambulatory Surgical Centers

	Surveyor Home: Columbus Surveyor #: 21937 Discipline: HCPS	
5.	Facility Name: CAPITAL COME NETWORK OF TOLE DO	
	Facility Address: 1160 W. SYLVANIA AVE. TOLEDO OH. 43612	
	Provider Number: 0763 As Offsite Review Date: 7-27-1/	. •
1	Total Beds: Survey Begin Date: 2-27-11	•
	List potential facility areas of concern and any potential residents to be reviewed during	1
	the survey. List any current complaints to be investigated onsite.	5-8-11
	PSR: I FOR ANNUAL EVALUATIONS (C125)	·
	0/0 (132)	
ON)) -1 V for missing P/P (C132)	1
	REVIEW NEW P/P MANUAL	IPMENT
1	AND THE CTIVE GO	-40.11.5
	- STORAGE, MAINTENANCE, VISIDIA	
	C. AD. 155 - BOUIF/46	10.000
	- DISPOSAL OF BIOLOGICAL WASTE	W VSR 40
	- FLUID	C NOWNING
	CLEANING - SARE + SANTARY BUTTON REPLACE	01
((V) FOUR FOR (C139): OBSEROB: - COUCH NOTHINGO) 2 WATE	ING AREA
or but. of a f	- CARPET COST	
1	- DISPOSAL OF BIOLOGYCAL WASTE INC. BLOWN - THUIR OF SAME & SANITANT GOVERNMENT NEW CLEANING - SAME & SANITANT GOVERNMENT REPLACED - COUCH REMOVED TO REPLACED - CARPET CLEANED TO WASTE - CARPET CLEANED TO WASTE WASTE WALLS TO NICKS/DENT > BOTH OF THE OFFICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE OFFICE OF THE OFFICE O	DAITING ARBA
	+ for RECEIPTS (- DIRTY CONTINU FANS IN 2 OF.	•
	SON CLARMING SCHEAULE	
(ON)	- QA (C152) I FOL PLANS IMPREMEDATED + MEETINGS HELD	
000		
	NULSE DUM REQUIREMENTS (225)	
	WORK SCHEDULE TO ASSURE RN' & ACLS TRAINING IS	ON DUTY
	IN RECOVERY ROOM	
	VEMERCENCY POWER - C249 BANERY BANK-UP INSTALLED? * TRIPP LITE OMNISMART 1050	
(6V)	VEMERCENCY POWER - CITY DANGE OMNISMALT 1050	
	* TRIPO LITE OMNISMAN 1050	
	Surveyor/Discipline (list Team Coordinator first):	
	P. LEGHARD	•

PREVIOUS MCT.

KATHYLOUN GLOVELLE THANK HUSSAND G+H T+S

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES HEALTH CARE FINANCING ADMINISTRATION

SURVEYOR NOTES WORKSHEET

ovider Number:	Surveyo Surveyo	Number: 21957 Discipline: 14CFS
servation Dates:	From 7-27-11 To 7-27-11	
	Post	IN ACCUSATION
AG / CONCERNS		JMENTATION
A	Kim Mays- medical	assistant.
В	Kelly Burden - Direc	+n-
	Jelly &	
11:15A	TOUR OF FACILITY WITH	STAFF B
	OBSERVED BOTH WAITING	ALERS: NEW FULLIAME TO RES
	The state of the s	PANTED CARPED CLEANED
		BUST ON CERUNG PANS OR
	other was in look.	
1		
	PERSONNEL RECORDS	
	7 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	
D	SUZANNE MILLER-SPANLOIN	RN
	Lie Exp 8-31-11	
	ACCS ON 6-2013	
	ANNUAL EVAL 5-21-11	
	ANNUAL EVAL 3-7: "	
2)	Bears House And	
	BECKY HENNE RN	
	RN EXP 8-31-11	
·	ACCS ON 3-2012	
	ANNUAL EVAL G-15-11	
		104
3)	KALEN BRACKBILL LON	MICHAEL KYDE LPN
	ANNUM EVAL 6-14-11	CIC exp 8-31-12
	UC ON 8-31-12	ACCS EXP 12/2012
		Annua ever 6-29-11
(° /4)	TERNE HURBARO RN	
	RN EXP 8-31-11	
	ACLS EXP 10-2010	
	AMOUNT EVAL	

SURVEYOR NOTES WORKSHEET

TAG/CONCERNS	DOCUMENTATION
·	OA
)	PT EVALUATIONS CULLOW PROJECT
	COMPLAINT PROCESS
	ONGOING PROCESS & G MONTH REPORTS TO GOV. BODY
۷)	10% CHENT CHANTS REVIEWED BY STAFF
	10% " " PAYSILIANS
	ONGOING PROCESS
3	
3)	DIRECTOR'S PATES. G 8 WKS SUMMAN IN MEAN FORM IS PROVIDED TO ALL STREE
(1)	WE METHOD OF FOUNDATE MANAGE
4)	INSPECTION OF GOVIPMENT SUNVALLY INTERNALLY PERIODILARLY
	PP
	NEW POLICY'S REVIEWED + SIGNED ON 5/17/11
	000 " " " " 5/17/11
·	CONTINUING TO REVIEW POLICIES for ENTIRE NETWORK
	AUNUMUY
-	